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KCARE HILITE HIGH BACK CHAIR

$399.38 Original price was: $399.38.$359.00Current
price is: $359.00.
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SKU: KA582KDGO5
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Purpose & Benefits of KCare Hilite High Back Chair

The KCare Hilite Chair is a high-back day chair designed to provide superior comfort, postural
support, and ease of use for individuals in home care, hospital, or aged care settings. Its supportive
design makes it ideal for users who spend extended periods seated and require added stability and
adjustability.

This knock-down version is easy to assemble and disassemble, making it convenient for transport,
storage, or relocation. The chair features a contoured backrest, padded armrests, and an easy-clean
vinyl finish, all in a modern greystone colour that complements any environment.

Key Features:

e High-back design for optimal comfort and postural support
e Knock-down frame for easy transport and storage

e Padded armrests for enhanced comfort
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Non-slip rubber tips for added stability

Specifications:

Min Overall Width
Max Overall Width
Min Seat Width
Max Seat Width
Min Seat Depth
Max Seat Depth
Min Seat Height
Max Seat Height
Backrest Height
Max User Weight
Brand

Adjustable leg height to suit individual user needs

Ideal for home care, hospitals, and aged care facilities
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Durable, easy-clean vinyl upholstery in contemporary greystone

640 mm
700 mm
490 mm
550 mm
480 mm
500 mm
430 mm
580 mm
700 mm
200 kg

K Care



