



KCARE HILITE HIGH BACK CHAIR

\$399.38 Original price was: \$399.38.<u>\$359.00</u>Current price is: \$359.00.



SKU: KA582KDG05

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Purpose & Benefits of KCare Hilite High Back Chair

The **KCare Hilite Chair** is a high-back day chair designed to provide superior comfort, postural support, and ease of use for individuals in home care, hospital, or aged care settings. Its supportive design makes it ideal for users who spend extended periods seated and require added stability and adjustability.

This knock-down version is easy to assemble and disassemble, making it convenient for transport, storage, or relocation. The chair features a contoured backrest, padded armrests, and an easy-clean vinyl finish, all in a modern greystone colour that complements any environment.

Key Features:

- High-back design for optimal comfort and postural support
- Knock-down frame for easy transport and storage
- · Padded armrests for enhanced comfort



- Durable, easy-clean vinyl upholstery in contemporary greystone
- Adjustable leg height to suit individual user needs
- Non-slip rubber tips for added stability
- Ideal for home care, hospitals, and aged care facilities

Specifications:

Min Overall Width	640 mm
Max Overall Width	700 mm
Min Seat Width	490 mm
Max Seat Width	550 mm
Min Seat Depth	480 mm
Max Seat Depth	500 mm
Min Seat Height	430 mm
Max Seat Height	580 mm
Backrest Height	700 mm
Max User Weight	200 kg
Brand	K Care